
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

HELENA ARTACHO BARROSO

Temps Oficial
5:58:02

Temps Real
5:58:02

Dorsal
422

Sexe
F

Categoria
ABSF

Pos General
311

Pos Sexe
30

Pos Cat
16

Nat1

0:19:36

Nat2

0:38:44

Bici1

0:40:26

Bici2

3:49:44

C1

4:46:37

C2

5:53:14

190000m

5:58:02


